
96

JustChairs and More! • 347.617.1317
JustChair.com • Info@JustChair.com

SEAT & BACK
Sturdy commercial Textaline weave, UV and outdoor tested

FRAME
Powder-coated Champagne, welded aluminum

GLIDES
Black insert-style nylon glides

FINISHES
Seat & Back - Textaline Weave 
 
 

Frame  
 
 

CUSTOM OPTIONS
50 pc. Minimum order quantity 
Local customization available, no Minimum 
See Planning & Options (page 107) for more information

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

TEXTALINE™  
OUTDOOR BY JUSTCHAIR
Wide and comfortable nylon weave seat and back on a welded 
aluminum frame. A great compliment to the Perma-wood™ line 
of outdoor seating and tables. 

A670

A67030

A67018

A67018A

Chair(18A)	 34.5”	 18”	 16”	 17”	 19 lbs
SideChair(18)	 44”	 18”	 16”	 17”	 23 lbs
Barstool(30)	 44”	 30”	 16”	 17”	 23 lbs

Smoke

Champagne


